Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA

M&\IMES_,i
CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

27.798
6.729

7.510

4.186
2.342

1.836

503

1.280
52.184

Millones ($)
466.772,20
389.105,54
83.967,25
54.747,66
36.478,11
26.943,68

6.776,92
15.030,55

1.079.821,90

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA
B MEDELLIN
AL

B BARRANQUILLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAGENA
B MANTZALES
W PEFEIRA

Toal

H.%
0%

51%
4%
2.5%
0.6%
1.4%

100,0%

W E0G0TA
B MECELLIN
CAL

M BARRANGULLA
W BUCARAMANGA

CARTAGENA
W MANEZAES
W PEREIRA

Total

83.5%
12,9%
14.4%
a0
4.5%
3%

2.5%

100.0%

SUCURSAL

29/09/2016



